7///
9

&V —0Sd




PSC—-43

PAGE 1

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET | PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
Qty.
(—mm A1, 1/2"x90 HEX HEAD BOLT [ipcs]| A [1PCS] 4 e — =\
Q—mw A2 M12x80 HEX HEAD BOLT [2PCS] e {7 e /
G—m» A3 M10x70 HEX HEAD' BOLT [6PCS]| B [1PCS] % A
Gummm A4 5/16"x70 HEX HEAD BOLT [2PCS] @N/ - >
e Bl. 1/2” NYLON LOCK NUT [1PCS] J 0
=) B2. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT [epcs]| © [APCS] D [1PCS]
a B3. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT [6PCS] " ’
® Cl. M10 (I.D) WASHER [4PCS]
® C2. 5/16" (1.D) WASHER [2PCS]| E [1PCS] G [1PCS]
° C3. 5/16” SPRING WASHER [2PCS]
D1 D1. 2"X2” FOOT CAP (E4028) [4PCS] S R—
@ D2. 2"X2” END CAP (E4001) [4PCS]
D3. 1 3/4"X1 3/4” END CAP (E4002) [2PcS]| F [L1PCS]
D2 D4. 948 ROUND END CAP (E4011) —— [2PCS]
@ D5. 91" ROUND END CAP (E4012) —— [4PCS] Q|I|$IV
D3 D6. 50X45 NYLON BUSHING (E4009)— [1PCS] . H [1PCS]
@ D7. 91’X130L RUBBER GRIP (E4027) —[1PCS]| I [1PCS] #1"X2.5tX500L JAY \
D4 D8. RUBBER BAR CATCH (E2006) —— [1PCS] | N R /
& o QUICK RELEASE RING PIN (E1007) [1PCS] - T
D5 D10. 95X140 NO-SLIP TAPE (E5024)— [2PCS] J [1PCS] Q\ommees
8 @: ew H \m,.xm.. FOAM ROLLER(F4004) [2PCS]| K [1PCS] 91"X1.6tX445L
Eo o:
@ n Q )
4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
m ______________________________________
LA L L L LN L LA LA L BN RNLEN RNLEN NNLA NNLAN NN BNLA ENLEN BLEN BN




\ KA\ T
G

D1

K

D5

Di1

PSC—43

7Y
T

PAGE 2




